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Women / 4 / Sr G
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kay Hiura4007
San Mateo

9.150 8.700 9.2009.225 36.275
2 10 1 4 1 

1 

Natalia Cederborg4004
Technique

8.725 9.450 8.9758.975 36.125
7T 1 6T 6 2 

2 

Quinlan Perkins4014
The Cave

8.575 9.250 9.3008.950 36.075
11 4 8 3 3 

3 

Naomi Dudgeon4005
Technique

8.850 9.350 9.0758.775 36.050
4T 2 9 5 4T

4T

Jill Kuykendall4009
Redwood Empire

8.450 9.300 9.3258.975 36.050
12 3 6T 2 4T

4T

Laila Gilman4002
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.150 9.5509.125 36.025
1 14 4 1 6 

6 

Angie Lee4000
American

8.650 8.850 8.6009.150 35.250
10 8 2T 13T 7 

7 

Ira Kosunen4003
Golden Bear

8.800 9.050 8.7008.675 35.225
6 6 11 11T 8 

8 

Misty Mukherjee4011
Gold Star

9.025 9.100 8.7008.000 34.825
3 5 14 11T 9 

9 

Anabel Biscocho4015
Pacific Edge

8.850 9.025 8.5758.275 34.725
4T 7 13 15 10 

10 

Jor Seaman4010
Redwood Empire

8.725 8.500 8.8008.550 34.575
7T 11 12 9 11 

11 

Annabel Bourgon4017
AcroSports

8.725 8.800 8.9507.900 34.375
7T 9 15 7 12 

12 

Meriel Malovos4016
West Valley

8.425 8.200 8.6009.075 34.300
13 13 5 13T 13 

13 

Claire Anderson4019
Extreme

8.000 7.850 8.7259.150 33.725
14 15 2T 10 14 

14 

Alexandria Thao4008
Elevate

7.550 8.375 8.9258.700 33.550
15 12 10 8 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr H
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Freeman4038
Titans

9.625 9.650 9.4509.125 37.850
1 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Alyssa Ong4012
Gold Star

9.375 9.275 9.4508.725 36.825
2 5 5 1T 2 

2 

Kara Yeh4001
Bay Island

8.900 8.550 9.2259.125 35.800
7 12T 1T 5 3 

3 

Frida Rivera4024
Champion

9.175 8.600 9.4008.500 35.675
4 11 8T 3 4 

4 

Kylie Knoles4020
Airborne

9.225 9.375 8.6758.375 35.650
3 3 12 13 5 

5 

Amelia Thacker4032
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.250 8.8758.625 35.500
8T 6 6T 8T 6 

6 

Georgia Roscha4028
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.450 8.9508.850 35.350
5 14 4 6T 7 

7 

Isabella Tuggle4039
Technique

8.750 9.350 8.3508.625 35.075
8T 4 6T 15 8 

8 

Elsa Holscher4013
GymWorld

8.675 9.150 8.7258.450 35.000
10 7 11 11 9 

9 

Emillie Guzman4023
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 8.550 8.8758.950 34.725
13 12T 3 8T 10 

10 

Kylie Alexander4025
Clovis

9.000 7.750 9.2508.475 34.475
6 15 10 4 11 

11 

Sasha de Souza4006
Santa Rosa

8.150 9.525 8.4508.125 34.250
14 2 13 14 12 

12 

Haley Santos4027
Elevate

8.125 8.650 8.9508.500 34.225
15 10 8T 6T 13 

13 

Nina Morton4037
Gymtowne Coastside

8.550 9.000 8.7007.600 33.850
11 8 14 12 14 

14 

Katia Martinez4018
AcroSports

8.450 8.800 8.8757.525 33.650
12 9 15 8T 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr I
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Purvi Jain4040
Accel

9.425 9.325 9.3009.225 37.275
1 4 2 3 1 

1 

Sophia Uriarte4041
Byers Roseville

9.325 8.825 9.4759.350 36.975
2 12 1 1 2 

2 

Gabriela Tapia4047
CYC

9.200 9.300 9.3758.950 36.825
3 5T 6 2 3 

3 

Ava Perezalonso4036
Edge

8.850 9.525 9.1258.875 36.375
7 1 8 7T 4 

4 

Lois Legowik4049
International

8.475 9.425 9.1259.175 36.200
12 3 3 7T 5 

5 

Ashlyn Larson4035
Edge

8.900 8.975 9.2008.975 36.050
6 9 5 5T 6 

6 

Brianna Raney4044
Santa Cruz

8.950 8.900 9.2008.650 35.700
5 10T 11 5T 7 

7 

Delaney Hubbard4026
Technique

9.000 8.300 9.2758.925 35.500
4 15 7 4 8 

8 

Claire Lanteigne4029
Lee's United

8.250 9.500 8.6759.050 35.475
15 2 4 13 9 

9 

Bel Solis4030
Elite

8.625 9.300 8.5758.825 35.325
9 5T 9 15 10 

10 

Danna Villarreal4022
Bay Aerials

8.700 8.900 8.8508.775 35.225
8 10T 10 11 11 

11 

Lulu Gregor4033
Flip 2 It

8.550 8.625 9.0258.500 34.700
10T 13 12 9 12 

12 

Mazzy Love4031
Davis Diamonds

8.350 9.125 8.7508.425 34.650
13 8 13 12 13 

13 

Micahlynn Eastman4045
Elevate

8.550 9.175 8.9007.800 34.425
10T 7 15 10 14 

14 

Claire Deir4021
Athletic Horizons

8.275 8.500 8.6258.000 33.400
14 14 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr J
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Mayali4061
Golden Bear

9.575 9.575 9.2759.075 37.500
1 1 4 6T 1 

1 

Bella Ortiz4052
Champion

9.400 9.350 9.2759.275 37.300
2 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Kira McCutcheon4043
Technique

9.375 9.200 9.1509.000 36.725
3 5 6 8 3 

3 

Beyllah Olivares4048
The Cave

8.425 9.300 9.3009.100 36.125
12 3 3 5 4 

4 

Savera Krishna4042
Technique

8.725 9.100 8.9509.175 35.950
7 6 2 11 5 

5 

Sydney Russell4057
Flip 2 It

8.875 9.225 9.3258.500 35.925
6 4 10 1T 6 

6 

Madi Pelfrey4056
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.700 9.1258.600 35.125
8 11T 8 9 7 

7 

Olivia Massey4046
Gold Star

8.575 8.500 9.3258.650 35.050
9 14 7 1T 8 

8 

Miranda Perez4076
Pacific Edge

8.550 9.050 9.3258.050 34.975
10T 7 15 1T 9T

9T

Clare Lucas4053
Clovis

8.925 8.700 8.7758.575 34.975
4 11T 9 12 9T

9T

Jayden Berry4058
TEC

8.900 8.875 8.7508.075 34.600
5 8 14 13T 11 

11 

Jenna Lee4050
American

8.125 8.675 9.1008.425 34.325
14 13 11 10 12 

12 

Mackenzie Pierce4051
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.800 8.7508.100 34.200
10T 9T 12T 13T 13 

13 

Lianess Williams4055
Extreme

8.225 7.475 9.3259.025 34.050
13 15 5 1T 14 

14 

Natalie Reed4054
Oroville

7.950 8.800 8.7008.100 33.550
15 9T 12T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr K
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angellee Dominguez Billy4064
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.175 9.3009.150 36.775
3 4 3 3 1 

1 

Kaylee Mathes4059
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.950 9.5009.325 36.600
6T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Phoebe Appert4067
Auburn

8.775 9.550 9.2008.825 36.350
10T 1 7T 4 3 

3 

Gwyneth Wong4074
Gold Star

8.775 9.525 8.7758.950 36.025
10T 2 5 14 4 

4 

Katie Shepardson4075
Novato

8.825 9.025 9.1758.900 35.925
6T 6T 6 5T 5 

5 

Hailey Felker4066
Edge

9.400 8.625 9.0008.825 35.850
1 11 7T 8T 6 

6 

Nikitha Sundaram4070
Technique

9.225 9.275 8.9008.325 35.725
2 3 14 11 7 

7 

Saanchitha Gurudutt4069
Technique

9.000 9.025 9.0508.575 35.650
4 6T 13 7 8 

8 

Jillian Rosset4073
Gold Star

8.600 9.025 9.1758.775 35.575
13 6T 10 5T 9 

9 

Sofia Engelberg4062
Clovis

8.850 8.550 9.3508.600 35.350
5 12 12 2 10 

10 

Danna Mosarah4068
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 9.050 8.8259.175 35.050
15 5 2 13 11 

11 

Kayla Merkel4072
Elevate

8.625 8.875 8.6258.750 34.875
12 10 11 15 12 

12 

Teagan Briggs4063
Technique

8.800 8.050 9.0008.825 34.675
8T 14 7T 8T 13 

13 

Brigitte Islas4065
Novato

8.800 7.650 8.8509.000 34.300
8T 15 4 12 14 

14 

Shayla Zierke4077
All Star

8.200 8.300 9.0007.925 33.425
14 13 15 8T 15 

15 
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